
 
 

RAILTEL CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED(A 
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING) 

 
Vacancy Notice No. RCIL/2023/P&A/01/WR Dated 28.03.2023 

 
 

Corrigendum 
 

Corrigendum to the Vacancy Notice No. RCIL/2023/P&A/01/WR, Dated 21.03.2023. 

 
NOTICE FOR ENGAGEMENT OF EXPERIENCED TECHNICAL PERSONNEL FOR 

MPSEDC DC DR PROJECT OF RAILTEL ON CONTRACT BASIS 

 

It is hereby notified that the WALK-IN-INTERVIEW for the post wrt above advertisement 
will continue on 30.03.2023. 

 
The eligibility criteria and other terms and conditions will remain same. 

 
 
 

ED/WR 


